
LOT 22 PARKMEADOW S/D.

ORB 803-2190, (DC 1244-1531; JAM

CARTER JACKIE (LIFE ESTATE)
430 NW ARGONAUT WAY
WHITE SPRINGS, FL 32096

19-2S-16-01654-022

0200 MOBILE HOME
03

19216.020 1.00/

05/17/2023 MLU

11/15/2022 KS 4.97 35,000 0 0 35,000

STANDARD
3

32,885
17,604
35,000
85,489
30,854
54,635

HX HB WX SX 54,635
0

85,489
0

85,489

1244/1611 11/09/2012 WD U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

JACKIE CARTER (UNREMA

JACKIE CARTER (LIFE

0803/2190 3/29/1995 WD Q V 16,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

LENVIL H DICKS

JAMES A JR & JACKIE
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25181 M H 521 10/31/2006

1996HX Base Yr

430 NW ARGONAUT WAY, WHITE SPRINGS

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0800 02 1,203 113.9000 68.34 82,213 1995 1995 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

1 MOBILE HME  100% - 1996 Heated Area: 1152

BAS 1,152 100 1,152 31,491

UOP 204 25 51 1,394

1,356 1,203 32,885

BAS= W48 S7 UOP= W12 S17 E12 N17$ S17 E48 N24$.

BAS

48

7

17

48

24

UOP

12

17

12

17

1 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 400

2 0261 PRCH, UOP 0 100 12 18 216.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 1995 1995 3 100 324

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1995 1995 3 100 480

5 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

6 0060 CARPORT F 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 1,800

7 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 600.00 600.00 100 2023 2022 100 600

17,604

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 35,000.00 35,000.00 35,000


